Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: J
an
ua
ry
 2
0,
 2
02
1
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
CA61131.36 35/36 3 8713197041818 6 530 402 295 144
CA61131.37 37 4 4 8713197041825 6 530 402 295 144
CA61131.38 38 5 5 8713197041832 6 530 402 295 144
CA61131.39 39 6 6 8713197041849 6 590 402 310 144
CA61131.40 40 7 8713197041856 6 590 402 310 144
CA61131.41 41 8 7 8713197041863 6 590 402 310 144
CA61131.42 42 9 8 8713197041870 6 590 402 310 120
CA61131.43 43 10 9 8713197041887 6 590 440 360 108
CA61131.44 44 11 10 8713197041894 6 590 440 360 108
CA61131.45 45 12 8713197041900 6 590 440 360 108
CA61131.46 46 13 11 8713197041917 6 590 440 360 108
CA61131.47 47 14 12 8713197041924 6 590 440 360 108
CA61131.48 48 15 13 8713197041931 5 590 440 360 90
CA61131.49 49/50 16/17 14 8713197041948 5 590 440 360 90
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC
Oil resistant outsole Yes